                                «УТВЕРЖДАЮ»

                                                                                                                 Зам.директора по УМР

                                                                                                                    __________Е.А. Тупчиева

                                                                                                                   «16» ноября 2020 года

РАСПИСАНИЕ ВЕБИНАРОВ   декабрь группа 647,653 – 3РАС
	Дата
	время
	№ группы
	Дисциплина
	ФИО преподавателя

	Понедельник

07.12.20
	1500
	
	
	

	
	1530
	647,653
	Управление персоналом
	Шанайда С.В.

	
	1600
	
	
	

	Вторник
08.12.20
	1500
	
	
	

	
	1530
	
	
	

	
	1600
	647,653
	Экономика организации
	Петрова Л.Л.

	Вторник

15.12.20
	1500
	
	
	

	
	1530
	
	
	

	
	1600
	647,653
	Экономика организации
	Петрова Л.Л.


                      Зав. заочным отделением                                             Н.П. Воеводина

